Introduction
Congratulations on purchasing Edimax’s ET-913 Series
Media Converter. The ET-913 series convert the signals
between two different transmission medium, allowing user a
simple and cost-effective method to migrate between UTP
cable and fiber optic cable.
FCC Warning
The ET-913 Series Media Converters have been tested

Fiber    50/125, 62.5/125um multimode fiber
            9/125, 10/125um single-mode fiber
  Ordering Information,
Multi-mode
ET-913MSC:      SC/850nm/550m
Single-mode
ET-913SSC1:      SC/1310nm/10Km
ET-913SSC2:      SC/1310nm/20Km
ET-913SSC3:      SC/1310nm/30Km
ET-913SSC6:      SC/1550nm DFB/60Km
Media Converter-G
1000Base-T To 1000Base-SX/LX
Media Converter
ET- 913 Series